	F	RECEIPT NUM	MBER:
		091214	2022-103
	s	TATE CLEAR	INGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.			
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL	***************************************	DATE
PLANNING AND BUILDING DEPARTMENT	jon.mijat@edcgov.us		12/14/2022
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT NUMBER
EL DORADO			FW2022-0103
PROJECT TITLE			
LOCATED ON THE WEST SIDE OF ROBER	T J MATHEWS PKWY, AF	PROX 1200	OFT S OF THE
ROJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL		IL	PHONE NUMBER
JON PHILIP MIJAT	jon.mijat@edcgov.us		((530)) 621-5355
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
COUNTY OF EL DORADO PLANNING AND	PLACERVILLE	CA	95667
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)			
	Other Special District	State A	Agency Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:			
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$3	539.25 \$	
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)			
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due	·	203.25 \$	
X Notice of Exemption (attach)			
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)			
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt cop	y)		
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	es Control Board only) \$	850.00 \$	
County documentary handling fee	o control board only) •	\$	\$50.00
☐ Other		\$	
PAYMENT METHOD:		•	
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☒ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL REC	EIVED \$	\$50.00
SIGNATURE AGEI	NCY OF FILING PRINTED NAM	E AND TITLE	
•			
x Long on Rogers.	Janelle K. Horne Recorder-Clerk, by Lorna Rogers, Dpty		

JANELLE K. HORNE, Recorder-Clerk By

To: County Clerk County of El Dorado 360 Fair Lane	From:	County of El Dorado Planning and Building Department 2850 Fairlane Court		
Placerville, CA 95667		Placerville, CA 95667		
CUP22-0004, H2O Alaro Microbrewery Use		Jay Cuccia		
Project Title		jay@americanbuildingcontractors.us Project Applicant		
Located on the west side of Robert J Mathews Pkwy, Foothill Pkwy, in the El Dorado Hills area, Supervisor		ly 1,200 feet south of the intersection with Golden		
Project Location – Specific	(El Dorado County)			
Conditional Use Permit request, approved on Decen	nber 07, 2022	2, to allow a Microbrewery within an existing structure.		
Project Description				
County of El Dorado Zoning Administrator Name of Public Agency Approving Project	delanara de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composic			
Jay Cuccia				
5000 Robert J Matthews Parkway El Dorado Hills, CA 95762				
ay@americanbuildingcontractors.us		(916)825-0607		
Name of Person or Agency Carrying out Project		Telephone Number		
Exempt Status:				
☐ CEQA Statute Section 21080.				
☐ Categorical Exemption. State type and section nu	mber: 1530	01 (Existing Facilities)		
Statutory Exemption. State code number:				
- Waterdoorness				
Reasons why project is exempt: CEQA Section 15301 allows for the operation, repair, rexisting public or private structures, facilities, mechanic expansion of existing or former use without additional of	cal equipment	t, or topographical features, involving negligible or no		
Lead Agency Are	ea Code/			
	lephone/Exte	ension: (530) 621-5355		
jon.mijat@edcgov.us f filed by applicant:				
 Attach certified document of exemption finding Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by the pu 		proving the project?		
22/1/2	12/14) Date	22 Plandink Madager		
Signature (Public Agency) (114 a Hamulton)	Date	Title		
Signed by Lead Agency				
☐ Signed by Applicant				
		DEC 14 2022		